LTC2953CDD-2#PBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC2953CDD-2#PBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC2953CDD-2#PBF
Description IC PB ON/OFF CONTROLLER 12DFN
Detailed Description Power Supply Controller Push Button, On/Off Contr
oller 12-DFN (3x3)

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 43°C/W
EXPOSED PAD (PIN 13) PCB GROUND CONNECTION OPTIONAL
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2953CDD-1#PBF
LTC2953CDD-2#PBF
LTC2953IDD-1#PBF
LTC2953IDD-2#PBF
LTC2953CDD-1#TRPBF
LTC2953CDD-2#TRPBF
LTC2953IDD-1#TRPBF
LTC2953IDD-2#TRPBF